
IRON DOG RANKING FOR A REGULAR EVENT 06/19/2012

1

B082 June Bloom Millersville, MD 06/15/2012 06/17/2012to

BA SCORE BA POINTS EV SCORE EV POINTS SR SCORE SR POINTS ID POINTSTEAM NAME AND HOMETOWN

idrankrpt1

Y Event sponsor Event sponsor

ID EVENT TITLE

Tiffany Ballow Marcie Medina OH 19 10 964.73 6 8 1000.00 7.320 958.32 2923.051 Titan

Joey Spurlock Rusty Sevierville tn 22 4 993.54 6 6 990.88 7.782 928.58 2913.002 Titan

Paul Gunby Rain Trappe MD 21 4 983.86 6 6 990.88 8.380 881.89 2856.633 Titan

Joey Spurlock Brock Sevierville tn 19 3 957.20 6 8 1000.00 8.301 888.67 2845.874 Titan

Linda Torson Bosco Doylestown OH 21 7 986.28 6 4 981.30 8.559 863.54 2831.125 Titan

Tamra Spink Cash Hamilton VA 17 3 928.19 5 8 929.86 7.625 940.66 2798.711 Warrior

Lynn McGeein Boo Chesapeake VA 22 6 995.15 6 0 956.96 8.969 821.50 2773.612 Warrior

Jim Zelasko Hallie North Royalton OH 19 7 961.50 5 2 880.03 8.377 882.20 2723.733 Warrior

James Sozio Twister Baltimore MD 18 11 952.90 6 6 990.88 9.426 762.95 2706.734 Warrior

9



EVENT_BA_JR1 06/19/2012 Page 1 of 1EVENT RANKINGS USING BEST JUMPS OF WAVES FOR YOUTH HANDLERS

RANK TEAM AND CITY YOUTH VET LEGEND LAP BEST WAVE JUMP

B082 June Bloom 06/15/2012 06/17/2012Millersville, MD TO

6859 James Sozio Twister1 Baltimore MD J - - - 18 11Chesapeake Bay RetrieverM

57117 Ian Pelton Maddy2 Baltimore MD J - - - 16 2Belgian MalinoisM



EVENT_BA_VET1 06/19/2012 Page 1 of 1EVENT RANKINGS USING BEST JUMPS OF WAVES FOR VETERAN DOGS

RANK TEAM AND CITY YOUTH VET LEGEND LAP BEST WAVE JUMP

B082 June Bloom Millersville, MD 06/15/2012 06/17/2012TO

848 Lois Mark Nexis1 Lewisville PA - V - - 19 0Belgian MalinoisF

956 Angie Jones Nestle2 Hanover PA - V G - 16 11Labrador Retriever ChocolateF

45248 Jennifer Stack Parker3 Towson MD - V - - 9 6MixedF

53545 Vernette Molloy Clancy4 Clifton VA - V G - 8 2Golden RetrieverF



EVENT_BA_LEGEND1 06/19/2012 Page 1 of 1EVENT RANKINGS USING BEST JUMPS OF WAVES FOR LEGEND DOGS

RANK TEAM AND CITY YOUTH VET LEGEND LAP BEST WAVE JUMP

B082 June Bloom Millersville, MD 06/15/2012 06/17/2012TO

956 Angie Jones Nestle1 Hanover PA - V G - 16 11Labrador Retriever ChocolateF

53545 Vernette Molloy Clancy2 Clifton VA - V G - 8 2Golden RetrieverF



Event_EV_Stdg2 EXTREME VERTICAL FINAL WAVE STANDING for NATIONALEVENT 06/19/2012

--            Handler Name         --Call Name Breed Sex Age --      Hometown    --           -- Ntnl EV Title

B082

June Bloom

Vet?Yth?

1
Sponsored by:

Millersville, MD
I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Secretary:

HeightLap?

B082-10

Wave TitleStanding Final Attempt

TiffanyF OHPenny 1.2 --Labrador Retriever Black Ballow Medina-1 6 10 Top Gun

JoeyM tnBrock 4.7 --Labrador Retriever Yellow Spurlock Sevierville-2 6 Top Gun8 Top Gun

TiffanyF OHMarcie 6.1 --Labrador Retriever Black Ballow Medina-3 6 Top Gun8 Top Gun

PaulF MDRain 5.7 --Chesapeake Bay Retriever Gunby Trappe-4 6 Top Gun6 Top Gun

JoeyM tnRusty 4.7 --Labrador Retriever Yellow Spurlock Sevierville-7 6 6 Top Gun

JamesF MDTwister 5.7 -JChesapeake Bay Retriever Sozio Baltimore-5 6 Top Gun6 Top Gun

AnnieF PABailey 5.1 --German Shrthaired Pointer McManus Newtown Square-5 6 Top Gun6 Top Gun

LindaM OHBosco 6.0 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate Torson Doylestown-8 6 Cadet4 Top Gun

LynnM VABoo 4.6 --Labrador Retriever Black McGeein Chesapeake-9 6 0 Top Gun

TamraM VACash 3.5 --Labrador Retriever Black Spink Hamilton-1 5 8 Cadet

JimF OHHallie 4.5 --Labrador Retriever Yellow Zelasko North Royalton-2 5 Cadet2 Cadet

JeffF DEBrandy 3.1 --Labrador Retriever Yellow Tetrick Wilmington-3 5 0 Cadet

JamesM DCHarry 4.5 --Labrador Retriever Yellow Linde Washington-4 4 6 Cadet



Event_ResultsSR12 SPEED RETRIEVE FINAL ROUND  STANDINGS for NATIONAL EVENT 06/19/2012

--            Handler Name         --Call Name BreedSex Age--      Hometown    --           --

B082

June Bloom

Vet?Yth?

1

Sponsored by:

Millersville, MD
I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Administrator:06/15/2012 06/17/2012to

Lap?

N

First attempt Second Attempt Score Tie Breaker Ntnl SR Title

Joey MtnBrock 4.7 --Labrador Retriever YellowSpurlock Sevierville -50381 OK OK NULL7.247 6.985 6.985 60.000 Sonic

Tiffany FOHMarcie 6.1 --Labrador Retriever BlackBallow Medina -94982 OK FALSE NULL7.350 60.000 7.350 60.000 Turbo

Joey MtnRusty 4.7 --Labrador Retriever YellowSpurlock Sevierville -49723 OK FALSE NULL7.381 60.000 7.381 60.000 Turbo

Tiffany FOHPenny 1.2 --Labrador Retriever BlackBallow Medina -401404 OK OK NULL7.442 7.889 7.442 60.000

Tamra MVACash 3.5 --Labrador Retriever BlackSpink Hamilton -247285 OK OK NULL7.477 7.761 7.477 60.000

Stanley MMDMojo 4.3 --Labrador Retriever BlackHall Arnold -87676 OK OK NULL8.280 8.085 8.085 60.000 Turbo



Wave_StandingSR2 NATIONAL SPEED RETRIEVE WAVE STANDINGS 06/19/2012

--            Handler Name         --Call Name BreedSex Age--      Hometown    --           -- Score

B082B082-09Wave 06/17/2012 Sun 9:00 AM

June Bloom

Vet?Yth?

1
Sponsored by:

Millersville, MD
I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Administrator

Lap?Place

FSSeries

First Attempt Second Attempt SR TitleWave title

Speed

Tiffany FOHMarcie 6.1 --Labrador Retriever BlackBallow Medina -1 OK OK7.320 7.641 7.320 TurboTurbo

Tamra MVACash 3.5 --Labrador Retriever BlackSpink Hamilton -2 OK OK8.268 7.625 7.625Turbo

Joey MtnRusty 4.7 --Labrador Retriever YellowSpurlock Sevierville -3 OK OK8.309 7.782 7.782 TurboTurbo

Tiffany FOHPenny 1.2 --Labrador Retriever BlackBallow Medina -4 OK OK7.878 8.349 7.878Turbo

Stanley MMDMojo 4.3 --Labrador Retriever BlackHall Arnold -0 OK OK8.160 8.095 8.095 TurboExpress

Joey MtnBrock 4.7 --Labrador Retriever YellowSpurlock Sevierville -0 OK FALSE8.301 60.000 8.301 SonicExpress

Jim FOHHallie 4.5 --Labrador Retriever YellowZelasko North Royalton -0 OK OK8.948 8.377 8.377 TurboExpress

Paul FMDRain 5.7 --Chesapeake Bay RetrieverGunby Trappe -0 OK OK8.380 9.018 8.380 TurboExpress

Jeff FDEBrandy 3.1 --Labrador Retriever YellowTetrick Wilmington -1 OK OK8.400 8.769 8.400Express

Linda MOHBosco 6.0 --Labrador Retriever ChocolateTorson Doylestown -0 OK OK8.559 8.883 8.559 TurboExpress

Samantha MDEBarley 5.6 --OtherDobrich Dover -2 OK OK8.796 9.501 8.796Express

Lynn MVABoo 4.6 --Labrador Retriever BlackMcGeein Chesapeake -3 OK OK9.137 8.969 8.969Express

Carlyn MMDMax 4.2 --Labrador Retriever BlackLamb Derwood -4 OK FALSE8.995 60.000 8.995Express

Robert MMDBuddy 3.0 --Labrador Retriever ChocolateHoltz Reisterstown -5 OK OK9.099 9.171 9.099Express

Joan FMDGeorgi Girl 4.1 --Labrador Retriever ChocolateGunby Trappe -0 OK OK9.468 9.203 9.203 TurboExpress

James FMDTwister 5.7 -JChesapeake Bay RetrieverSozio Baltimore -0 OK OK11.288 9.426 9.426 TurboExpress



Wave_StandingSR2 NATIONAL SPEED RETRIEVE WAVE STANDINGS 06/19/2012

--            Handler Name         --Call Name BreedSex Age--      Hometown    --           -- Score

B082B082-09Wave 06/17/2012 Sun 9:00 AM

June Bloom

Vet?Yth?

2
Sponsored by:

Millersville, MD
I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Administrator

Lap?Place

FSSeries

First Attempt Second Attempt SR TitleWave title

Speed

John MMDTucker 5.0 --Labrador Retriever YellowGrosskettler Severna Park -6 TIMEOUT OK60.000 9.899 9.899Express

James MDCHarry 4.5 --Labrador Retriever YellowLinde Washington -7 OK OK10.281 10.146 10.146 ExpressExpress

18



Event_ResultsP12 BIG AIR FINAL ROUND 1 PRO STANDINGS for NATIONAL EVENTS 06/19/2012

--            Handler Name         --Call Name BreedSex Age--      Hometown    --           -- Jump 1 Jump 2 Score

B082

June Bloom

Vet?Yth?

1

Sponsored by:

Millersville, MD
I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Administrator:06/15/2012 06/17/2012to

Lap? Ntnl Current Title

N

Melissa MVAKludde (rhymes 1.1 --Dutch Shepherd1 OK 25 6OK 25 7 25 7Stagnaro Alexandria -53357

Timothy MVABoo 4.6 --Labrador Retriever Black2 OK 23 11OK 22 11 23 11McGeein Chesapeake - Master13018

Annie FPABailey 5.1 --German Shrthaired Pointer3 OK 22 7OK 23 1 23 1McManus Newtown Square - Elite9441

Stanley MMDMojo 4.3 --Labrador Retriever Black4 OK 12 10OK 22 9 22 9Hall Arnold - Elite8767

Joey MtnRusty 4.7 --Labrador Retriever Yellow5 OK 21 1OK 21 5 21 5Spurlock Sevierville - Master4972

Becky MPAAngus 4.3 --Border Collie6 OK 20 9OK 21 1 21 1Knox Camp Hill -15451



Event_ResultsS12 BIG AIR FINAL ROUND 1 SEMI PRO STANDINGS for NATIONAL EVENT 06/19/2012

--            Handler Name         --Call Name BreedSex Age--      Hometown    --           -- Jump 1 Jump 2 Score

B082

June Bloom

Vet?Yth?

1

Sponsored by:

Millersville, MD
I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Administrator:06/15/2012 06/17/2012to

Lap? Ntnl Current Title

N

John MMDGunner 3.5 --German Shrthaired Pointer1 OK 22 1OK 20 9 22 1Reese Annapolis - -18216

Paul FMDRain 5.7 --Chesapeake Bay Retriever2 OK 21 11OK 19 9 21 11Gunby Trappe - Elite3861

Linda MOHBosco 6.0 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate3 OK 20 3OK 21 3 21 3Torson Doylestown - Master3554

Tiffany FOHPenny 1.2 --Labrador Retriever Black4 OK 19 8OK 20 10 20 10Ballow Medina - Junior40140

David FMDHippie Chick 4.0 --Australian Shepherd Dog5 OK 20 9OK 19 11 20 9Gosch Millersville -57014

Frank FMDCali 3.4 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate6 OK 17 2OK 19 7 19 7Moraff Columbia - Senior11075



Event_ResultsO12 BIG AIR FINAL ROUND 1 AMATEUR STANDINGS for NATIONAL EVENT 06/19/2012

--            Handler Name         --Call Name BreedSex Age--      Hometown    --           -- Jump 1 Jump 2 Score

B082

June Bloom

Vet?Yth?

1

Sponsored by:

Millersville, MD
I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Administrator:06/15/2012 06/17/2012to

Lap? Ntnl Current Title

N

Joan FMDGeorgi Girl 4.1 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate1 OK 18 0OK 17 11 18 0Gunby Trappe - Senior6865

Tamra MVACash 3.5 --Labrador Retriever Black2 OK 17 7OK 16 10 17 7Spink Hamilton - Senior24728

Todd MVAApollo 3.6 --Mixed3 OK 13 9OK 16 10 16 10Queen Manassas - Senior14329

Bill MMDBritt 4.1 --Border Collie4 OK 16 8OK 15 10 16 8Mchoul Hanover -53532

Robert MMDBuddy 3.0 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate5 OK 16 8OK 16 7 16 8Holtz Reisterstown -18226

Richard FMDBiskit 6.2 --Golden Retriever6 OK 16 4OK 15 9 16 4Mathews Ellicott City -24916



Wave_Standing02 BIG AIR NATIONAL WAVE STANDINGS 06/19/2012

--            Handler Name         --Call Name BreedSex Age--      Hometown    --           --
Ntnl
CurrentJump 1 Jump 2 Score Wave Title

B082B082-08Wave 06/17/2012 Sun 1:00 PM

June Bloom

Vet?Yth?

1
Sponsored by:

Millersville, MD
I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Administrator

Lap?Place

FSSeries

Melissa MVA 26 8 25 10 26 8OK OK SuperEKludde (rhymes 1.1 --Dutch Shepherd1 Stagnaro Alexandria -53357

Annie FPA 21 4 22 7 22 7OK OKBailey 5.1 --German Shrthaired Pointer0 McManus Newtown Square - Elite9441

Lynn MVA 19 11 22 6 22 6OK OK MasterBoo 4.6 --Labrador Retriever Black1 McGeein Chesapeake - Master14810

Linda MOH 20 10 21 4 21 4OK OK MasterBosco 6.0 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate2 Torson Doylestown - Master3554

Courtney FPA 17 10 21 0 21 0OK OK MasterMia 1.8 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate3 Poland Jefferson -18214

Joy MVA 16 10 20 5 20 5OK OK MasterSatchmo 4.1 --Mixed4 Pitcher Stephens City - Master10302

Michael MPA 16 7 20 4 20 4OK OK MasterPalmer 3.8 --Labrador Retriever Black6 Poland Jefferson -18222

Tiffany FOH 19 11 20 4 20 4OK OK MasterPenny 1.2 --Labrador Retriever Black5 Ballow Medina - Junior40140

Jeff FDE 18 7 20 3 20 3OK OK MasterBrandy 3.1 --Labrador Retriever Yellow7 Tetrick Wilmington -23385

Amanda FMD 20 1 20 0 20 1OK OK MasterZoey 3.4 --Labrador Retriever Black8 Eiche Gaithersburg -24709

Paul FMD 19 6 19 8 19 8OK OKRain 5.7 --Chesapeake Bay Retriever0 Gunby Trappe - Elite3861

John MMD 18 5 19 6 19 6OK OK SeniorGunner 3.5 --German Shrthaired Pointer1 Reese Annapolis - -18216

James FMD 18 11 17 10 18 11OK OKTwister 5.7 -JChesapeake Bay Retriever0 Sozio Baltimore - Master6859

Nathan MDE 18 10 16 3 18 10OK OK SeniorBarley 5.6 --Mixed2 Tingle Dagsboro - Senior7626

Blair MMD 18 7 18 3 18 7OK OK SeniorIsaiah 2.7 --Chesapeake Bay Retriever3 Marth McDaniel - -18211

Jeff FVA 18 6 17 4 18 6OK OK SeniorKahlua 1.7 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate4 Wheeler Hampton - Senior23808



Wave_Standing02 BIG AIR NATIONAL WAVE STANDINGS 06/19/2012

--            Handler Name         --Call Name BreedSex Age--      Hometown    --           --
Ntnl
CurrentJump 1 Jump 2 Score Wave Title

B082B082-08Wave 06/17/2012 Sun 1:00 PM

June Bloom

Vet?Yth?

2
Sponsored by:

Millersville, MD
I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Administrator

Lap?Place

FSSeries

Tiffany FOH 16 4 17 11 17 11OK OKMarcie 6.1 --Labrador Retriever Black0 Ballow Medina - SuperE9498

Becky MPA 15 6 17 11 17 11OK OK SeniorAngus 4.3 --Border Collie5 Knox Camp Hill -15451

Stephanie FDE 17 2 17 8 17 8OK OK SeniorEmma 2.8 --Mixed6 Valentine Marydel -18869

Tamra MVA 17 3 15 0 17 3OK OK SeniorCash 3.5 --Labrador Retriever Black8 Spink Hamilton - Senior24728

Richard FMD 17 3 16 11 17 3OK OK SeniorBiskit 6.2 --Golden Retriever7 Mathews Ellicott City -24916

Joan FMD 17 0 17 2 17 2OK OK SeniorGeorgi Girl 4.1 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate9 Gunby Trappe - Senior6865

Jim FOH 16 10 15 6 16 10OK OK SeniorHallie 4.5 --Labrador Retriever Yellow10 Zelasko North Royalton - Senior4971

Todd MVA 16 10 15 4 16 10OK OK SeniorApollo 3.6 --Mixed11 Queen Manassas - Senior14329

Ian FMD 2 9 16 2 16 2OK OK SeniorMaddy 2.4 -JBelgian Malinois12 Pelton Baltimore -57117

Carlyn MMD 15 9 15 4 15 9OK OK SeniorMax 4.2 --Labrador Retriever Black13 Lamb Derwood - Junior18213

Kelli FMD 14 6 14 11 14 11OK OK JuniorAlice 4.2 --Mixed1 Paswater East New Market -15971

Amanda FMD 14 5 14 0 14 5OK OK JuniorAbigail 0.7 --Labrador Retriever Yellow2 Rowe Lusby -57113

Alan FMD 12 6 14 3 14 3OK OK JuniorCOCO 3.4 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate3 Speich Germantown -55119

Lori FMD 6 3 13 6 13 6OK OK JuniorGracie 1.8 --Chesapeake Bay Retriever4 Marth McDaniel -18220

William FMD 12 0 12 7 12 7OK OK JuniorEmma 5.7 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate5 Dudek Lusby -53292

Amanda FMD 11 3 12 1 12 1OK OK JuniorTara 2.3 --Labrador Retriever Black6 Eiche Gaithersburg -18209



Wave_Standing02 BIG AIR NATIONAL WAVE STANDINGS 06/19/2012

--            Handler Name         --Call Name BreedSex Age--      Hometown    --           --
Ntnl
CurrentJump 1 Jump 2 Score Wave Title

B082B082-08Wave 06/17/2012 Sun 1:00 PM

June Bloom

Vet?Yth?

3
Sponsored by:

Millersville, MD
I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Administrator

Lap?Place

FSSeries

Kathy MMD 11 3 11 3OK TIMEOUT JuniorCooper 4.9 --Labrador Retriever Yellow7 Barnes Glen Arm - -7818

Becky MPA 7 8 10 0 10 0OK OK JuniorViper 3.3 --Mixed8 Knox Camp Hill -24711

Jennifer MMD 8 11 8 11TIMEOUT OK NoviceParker 9.3 V-Mixed1 Stack Towson -45248

James FDC 6 2 7 5 7 5OK OK NoviceRachel 3.1 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate2 Linde Washington -57119

Amanda FMD 7 1 6 1 7 1OK OK NoviceCamden 1.8 --Labrador Retriever Black3 Eiche Gaithersburg -18208

37



Wave_Standing02 BIG AIR NATIONAL WAVE STANDINGS 06/19/2012

--            Handler Name         --Call Name BreedSex Age--      Hometown    --           --
Ntnl
CurrentJump 1 Jump 2 Score Wave Title

B082B082-07Wave 06/17/2012 Sun 11:00 AM

June Bloom

Vet?Yth?

1
Sponsored by:

Millersville, MD
I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Administrator

Lap?Place

FSSeries

Melissa MVA 27 5 26 5 27 5OK OK SuperEKludde (rhymes 1.1 --Dutch Shepherd1 Stagnaro Alexandria -53357

Timothy MVA 22 5 22 11 22 11OK OK MasterBoo 4.6 --Labrador Retriever Black1 McGeein Chesapeake - Master13018

Stanley MMD 22 7 15 0 22 7OK OKMojo 4.3 --Labrador Retriever Black0 Hall Arnold - Elite8767

Joey Mtn 22 4 21 2 22 4OK OK MasterRusty 4.7 --Labrador Retriever Yellow2 Spurlock Sevierville - Master4972

Steve FMD 21 3 22 2 22 2OK OKTwister 5.7 --Chesapeake Bay Retriever0 Sozio Baltimore - Elite2489

Becky MPA 22 0 20 2 22 0OK OK MasterAngus 4.3 --Border Collie3 Knox Camp Hill -15451

Matt FPA 19 0 21 7 21 7OK OKBailey 5.1 --German Shrthaired Pointer0 Thorne-FitzGerald Newtown Square - Elite8768

Tiffany FOH 21 4 19 3 21 4OK OK MasterPenny 1.2 --Labrador Retriever Black4 Ballow Medina - Junior40140

Joy MVA 20 3 16 8 20 3OK OK MasterSatchmo 4.1 --Mixed5 Pitcher Stephens City - Master10302

Amanda FMD 20 2 19 2 20 2OK OK MasterZoey 3.4 --Labrador Retriever Black6 Eiche Gaithersburg -24709

Jeff FDE 20 1 19 0 20 1OK OK MasterBrandy 3.1 --Labrador Retriever Yellow7 Tetrick Wilmington -23385

Frank FMD 19 2 20 0 20 0OK OK MasterCali 3.4 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate8 Moraff Columbia - Senior11075

John MMD 19 11 19 7 19 11OK OK SeniorGunner 3.5 --German Shrthaired Pointer1 Reese Annapolis - -18216

Tiffany FOH 19 10 16 9 19 10OK OKMarcie 6.1 --Labrador Retriever Black0 Ballow Medina - SuperE9498

Linda MOH 19 5 18 3 19 5OK OKBosco 6.0 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate0 Torson Doylestown - Master3554

Joey Mtn 10 3 18 3 18 3OK OKBrock 4.7 --Labrador Retriever Yellow0 Spurlock Sevierville - Master5038



Wave_Standing02 BIG AIR NATIONAL WAVE STANDINGS 06/19/2012

--            Handler Name         --Call Name BreedSex Age--      Hometown    --           --
Ntnl
CurrentJump 1 Jump 2 Score Wave Title

B082B082-07Wave 06/17/2012 Sun 11:00 AM

June Bloom

Vet?Yth?

2
Sponsored by:

Millersville, MD
I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Administrator

Lap?Place

FSSeries

Laura MDE 18 3 17 4 18 3OK OK SeniorWick 3.1 --Border Collie2 Oneill Bedi -57115

Tammy FMD 17 2 18 3 18 3OK OK SeniorMaddy 2.4 --Belgian Malinois3 Pelton Baltimore -57118

Blair MMD 16 1 17 10 17 10OK OK SeniorIsaiah 2.7 --Chesapeake Bay Retriever4 Marth McDaniel - -18211

Nathan MDE 14 8 17 9 17 9OK OK SeniorBarley 5.6 --Mixed6 Tingle Dagsboro - Senior7626

Jeff FVA 17 2 17 9 17 9OK OK SeniorKahlua 1.7 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate5 Wheeler Hampton - Senior23808

Jim FOH 16 1 17 8 17 8OK OK SeniorHallie 4.5 --Labrador Retriever Yellow7 Zelasko North Royalton - Senior4971

Richard FMD 17 5 16 10 17 5OK OK SeniorBiskit 6.2 --Golden Retriever8 Mathews Ellicott City -24916

Joan FMD 16 2 16 10 16 10OK OK SeniorGeorgi Girl 4.1 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate9 Gunby Trappe - Senior6865

Todd MVA 16 8 15 2 16 8OK OK SeniorApollo 3.6 --Mixed10 Queen Manassas - Senior14329

Travis MPA 16 5 16 5 16 5OK OK SeniorHarley 3.1 --Siberian Husky11 Gettle Camp Hill -23475

Bill MMD 15 8 16 3 16 3OK OK SeniorBritt 4.1 --Border Collie12 Mchoul Hanover -53532

Hunter FMD 15 4 16 2 16 2OK OK SeniorCoCo 3.4 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate13 Savage Olney -55269

Kelli FMD 14 5 15 8 15 8OK OK SeniorAlice 4.2 --Mixed14 Paswater East New Market -15971

Carlyn MMD 14 10 15 1 15 1OK OK SeniorMax 4.2 --Labrador Retriever Black15 Lamb Derwood - Junior18213

Karen MMD 13 9 15 0 15 0OK OK SeniorShane 7.6 --Border Collie16 Chandler Sever -54793

Robert MMD 14 11 11 10 14 11OK OK JuniorBuddy 3.0 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate1 Holtz Reisterstown -18226



Wave_Standing02 BIG AIR NATIONAL WAVE STANDINGS 06/19/2012

--            Handler Name         --Call Name BreedSex Age--      Hometown    --           --
Ntnl
CurrentJump 1 Jump 2 Score Wave Title

B082B082-07Wave 06/17/2012 Sun 11:00 AM

June Bloom

Vet?Yth?

3
Sponsored by:

Millersville, MD
I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Administrator

Lap?Place

FSSeries

Tamra MVA 7 9 14 9 14 9OK OKCash 3.5 --Labrador Retriever Black0 Spink Hamilton - Senior24728

Lori FMD 14 4 13 10 14 4OK OK JuniorGracie 1.8 --Chesapeake Bay Retriever2 Marth McDaniel -18220

Amanda FMD 9 1 11 5 11 5OK OK JuniorTara 2.3 --Labrador Retriever Black3 Eiche Gaithersburg -18209

Jennifer MMD 9 6 9 1 9 6OK OK NoviceParker 9.3 V-Mixed1 Stack Towson -45248

Stephanie MMD 9 5 7 7 9 5OK OK NoviceNoah 3.2 --Labrador Retriever Yellow2 Gemza Catonsville -57116

Samantha FDE 3 5 7 11 7 11OK OKCarley 5.0 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate0 Dobrich Dover - Junior7631

38



Wave_Standing02 BIG AIR NATIONAL WAVE STANDINGS 06/19/2012

--            Handler Name         --Call Name BreedSex Age--      Hometown    --           --
Ntnl
CurrentJump 1 Jump 2 Score Wave Title

B082B082-06Wave 06/16/2012 Sat 1:00 PM

June Bloom

Vet?Yth?

1
Sponsored by:

Millersville, MD
I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Administrator

Lap?Place

FSSeries

Stanley MMD 23 2 21 11 23 2OK OK EliteMojo 4.3 --Labrador Retriever Black1 Hall Arnold - Elite8767

Timothy MVA 22 3 23 1 23 1OK OK EliteBoo 4.6 --Labrador Retriever Black2 McGeein Chesapeake - Master13018

Lois MPA 18 11 22 7 22 7OK OK MasterHawkeye 5.8 --Belgian Malinois1 Mark Lewisville - Senior3050

Joey Mtn 21 9 20 10 21 9OK OK MasterRusty 4.7 --Labrador Retriever Yellow3 Spurlock Sevierville - Master4972

John MMD 21 9 21 5 21 9OK OK MasterGunner 3.5 --German Shrthaired Pointer2 Reese Annapolis - -18216

Matt FPA 20 8 21 3 21 3OK OKBailey 5.1 --German Shrthaired Pointer0 Thorne-FitzGerald Newtown Square - Elite8768

Frank FMD 21 3 19 10 21 3OK OK MasterCali 3.4 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate4 Moraff Columbia - Senior11075

Linda MOH 20 7 21 1 21 1OK OK MasterBosco 6.0 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate5 Torson Doylestown - Master3554

Paul FMD 17 4 20 4 20 4OK OKRain 5.7 --Chesapeake Bay Retriever0 Gunby Trappe - Elite3861

Jeff FDE 20 0 17 9 20 0OK OK MasterBrandy 3.1 --Labrador Retriever Yellow6 Tetrick Wilmington -23385

Jim FOH 18 2 19 7 19 7OK OK SeniorHallie 4.5 --Labrador Retriever Yellow1 Zelasko North Royalton - Senior4971

Stephanie FDE 18 5 19 6 19 6OK OK SeniorEmma 2.8 --Mixed2 Valentine Marydel -18869

Laura MDE 18 1 19 5 19 5OK OK SeniorWick 7.1 --Border Collie3 O'Neill Bear -4015

Joey Mtn 17 5 19 3 19 3OK OKBrock 4.7 --Labrador Retriever Yellow0 Spurlock Sevierville - Master5038

Tiffany FOH 19 3 19 3 19 3OK OK SeniorPenny 1.2 --Labrador Retriever Black4 Ballow Medina - Junior40140

Tiffany FOH 15 8 18 8 18 8OK OKMarcie 6.1 --Labrador Retriever Black0 Ballow Medina - SuperE9498



Wave_Standing02 BIG AIR NATIONAL WAVE STANDINGS 06/19/2012

--            Handler Name         --Call Name BreedSex Age--      Hometown    --           --
Ntnl
CurrentJump 1 Jump 2 Score Wave Title

B082B082-06Wave 06/16/2012 Sat 1:00 PM

June Bloom

Vet?Yth?

2
Sponsored by:

Millersville, MD
I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Administrator

Lap?Place

FSSeries

Lois FPA 17 1 17 2 17 2OK OK SeniorNexis 9.1 V-Belgian Malinois5 Mark Lewisville - Junior848

Joan FMD 16 1 16 7 16 7OK OK SeniorGeorgi Girl 4.1 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate6 Gunby Trappe - Senior6865

Lynn MMD 14 4 15 1 15 1OK OK SeniorGrant 1.6 --German Shrthaired Pointer7 Rhodes Linthicum -57111

Amanda FMD 14 9 14 2 14 9OK OK JuniorLucy 3.8 --Labrador Retriever Yellow1 Ruch Myersville -15967

Amanda FMD 14 8 13 9 14 8OK OK JuniorAbigail 0.7 --Labrador Retriever Yellow2 Rowe Lusby -57113

Kelly FMD 13 10 13 2 13 10OK OK JuniorZoey 2.1 --Labrador Retriever Yellow3 Bursey Baltimore -55160

William FMD 13 5 13 2 13 5OK OK JuniorEmma 5.7 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate4 Dudek Lusby -53292

Vernette MVA 8 0 8 2 8 2OK OK NoviceClancy 10.1 V-Golden Retriever1 Molloy Clifton -53545

24



Wave_Standing02 BIG AIR NATIONAL WAVE STANDINGS 06/19/2012

--            Handler Name         --Call Name BreedSex Age--      Hometown    --           --
Ntnl
CurrentJump 1 Jump 2 Score Wave Title

B082B082-05Wave 06/16/2012 Sat 11:00 AM

June Bloom

Vet?Yth?

1
Sponsored by:

Millersville, MD
I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Administrator

Lap?Place

FSSeries

Stanley MMD 20 3 22 9 22 9OK OKMojo 4.3 --Labrador Retriever Black0 Hall Arnold - Elite8767

Lois MPA 18 2 22 8 22 8OK OK MasterHawkeye 5.8 --Belgian Malinois1 Mark Lewisville - Senior3050

Tiffany FOH 21 10 17 8 21 10OK OK MasterPenny 1.2 --Labrador Retriever Black3 Ballow Medina - Junior40140

David FMD 20 3 21 10 21 10OK OK MasterHippie Chick 4.0 --Australian Shepherd Dog2 Gosch Millersville -57014

Linda MOH 21 7 21 6 21 7OK OK MasterBosco 6.0 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate4 Torson Doylestown - Master3554

Paul FMD 20 3 21 4 21 4OK OKRain 5.7 --Chesapeake Bay Retriever0 Gunby Trappe - Elite3861

Annie FPA 20 5 21 2 21 2OK OKBailey 5.1 --German Shrthaired Pointer0 McManus Newtown Square - Elite9441

John MMD 20 10 15 1 20 10OK OK MasterTucker 5.0 --Labrador Retriever Yellow5 Grosskettler Severna Park -57010

Laura MDE 19 5 19 10 19 10OK OK SeniorWick 7.1 --Border Collie1 O'Neill Bear -4015

Jim FOH 18 7 19 6 19 6OK OK SeniorHallie 4.5 --Labrador Retriever Yellow2 Zelasko North Royalton - Senior4971

Stephanie FDE 17 10 18 8 18 8OK OK SeniorEmma 2.8 --Mixed3 Valentine Marydel -18869

Joan FMD 17 8 14 5 17 8OK OK SeniorGeorgi Girl 4.1 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate4 Gunby Trappe - Senior6865

Tiffany FOH 17 1 17 4 17 4OK OKMarcie 6.1 --Labrador Retriever Black0 Ballow Medina - SuperE9498

Robert MMD 17 4 15 5 17 4OK OK SeniorBuddy 3.0 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate5 Holtz Reisterstown -18226

Barbara MMD 17 1 17 3 17 3OK OK SeniorJoe 1.6 --German Shrthaired Pointer6 Levenson Reisterstown -57109

Karen MMD 16 2 16 7 16 7OK OK SeniorShane 7.6 --Border Collie7 Chandler Sever -54793



Wave_Standing02 BIG AIR NATIONAL WAVE STANDINGS 06/19/2012

--            Handler Name         --Call Name BreedSex Age--      Hometown    --           --
Ntnl
CurrentJump 1 Jump 2 Score Wave Title

B082B082-05Wave 06/16/2012 Sat 11:00 AM

June Bloom

Vet?Yth?

2
Sponsored by:

Millersville, MD
I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Administrator

Lap?Place

FSSeries

Lois FPA 16 4 16 3 16 4OK OK SeniorNexis 9.1 V-Belgian Malinois8 Mark Lewisville - Junior848

Daryl FMD 16 4 15 9 16 4OK OK SeniorZoey 3.8 --Labrador Retriever Black9 Schultz Olney -22112

Lynn MMD 14 8 14 9 14 9OK OK JuniorGrant 1.6 --German Shrthaired Pointer1 Rhodes Linthicum -57111

Dave FMD 13 5 12 3 13 5OK OKLucy 3.8 --Labrador Retriever Yellow0 Ruch Myersville - Senior10166

Kelly FMD 13 2 12 3 13 2OK OK JuniorZoey 2.1 --Labrador Retriever Yellow2 Bursey Baltimore -55160

William FMD 13 1 12 10 13 1OK OK JuniorEmma 5.7 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate3 Dudek Lusby -53292

James MDC 9 5 9 3 9 5OK OKHarry 4.5 --Labrador Retriever Yellow0 Linde Washington - Junior2072

Vernette MVA 6 0 7 8 7 8OK OK NoviceClancy 10.1 V-Golden Retriever1 Molloy Clifton -53545

24



Wave_Standing02 BIG AIR NATIONAL WAVE STANDINGS 06/19/2012

--            Handler Name         --Call Name BreedSex Age--      Hometown    --           --
Ntnl
CurrentJump 1 Jump 2 Score Wave Title

B082B082-04Wave 06/16/2012 Sat 9:00 AM

June Bloom

Vet?Yth?

1
Sponsored by:

Millersville, MD
I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Administrator

Lap?Place

FSSeries

Linda MOH 20 7 20 11 20 11OK OK MasterBosco 6.0 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate1 Torson Doylestown - Master3554

Lois MPA 20 5 19 6 20 5OK OK MasterHawkeye 5.8 --Belgian Malinois2 Mark Lewisville - Senior3050

Lois FPA 16 4 19 0 19 0OK OK SeniorNexis 9.1 V-Belgian Malinois1 Mark Lewisville - Junior848

Bill MMD 17 2 15 6 17 2OK OK SeniorBritt 4.1 --Border Collie2 Mchoul Hanover -53532

Robert MMD 15 6 16 6 16 6OK OK SeniorBuddy 3.0 --Labrador Retriever Chocolate3 Holtz Reisterstown -18226

Barbara MMD 16 3 15 9 16 3OK OK SeniorJoe 1.6 --German Shrthaired Pointer4 Levenson Reisterstown -57109

Lynn MMD 14 2 15 7 15 7OK OK SeniorGrant 1.6 --German Shrthaired Pointer5 Rhodes Linthicum -57111

Amanda FMD 15 6 15 0 15 6OK OK SeniorLucy 3.8 --Labrador Retriever Yellow6 Ruch Myersville -15967

Kelly FMD 15 1 14 11 15 1OK OK SeniorZoey 2.1 --Labrador Retriever Yellow7 Bursey Baltimore -55160

Julianna FMD 14 7 6 4 14 7OK OK JuniorWillow 3.5 --Labrador Retriever Yellow1 Mackie Columbia -57112

10



Wave_Standing02 BIG AIR NATIONAL WAVE STANDINGS 06/19/2012

--            Handler Name         --Call Name BreedSex Age--      Hometown    --           --
Ntnl
CurrentJump 1 Jump 2 Score Wave Title

B082B082-03Wave 06/15/2012 Fri 5:00 PM

June Bloom

Vet?Yth?

1
Sponsored by:

Millersville, MD
I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Administrator

Lap?Place

FSSeries

Melissa MVA 25 4 27 4 27 4OK OK SuperEKludde (rhymes 1.1 --Dutch Shepherd1 Stagnaro Alexandria -53357

Timothy MVA 22 3 22 11 22 11OK OK MasterBoo 4.6 --Labrador Retriever Black1 McGeein Chesapeake - Master13018

Lois MPA 17 4 20 1 20 1OK OK MasterHawkeye 5.8 --Belgian Malinois2 Mark Lewisville - Senior3050

Lois FPA 15 1 15 7 15 7OK OK SeniorNexis 9.1 V-Belgian Malinois1 Mark Lewisville - Junior848

Angie MPA 14 5 14 6 14 6OK OKNestle 10.2 V-Labrador Retriever Chocolate0 Jones Hanover - Senior956

5



Wave_Standing02 BIG AIR NATIONAL WAVE STANDINGS 06/19/2012

--            Handler Name         --Call Name BreedSex Age--      Hometown    --           --
Ntnl
CurrentJump 1 Jump 2 Score Wave Title

B082B082-02Wave 06/15/2012 Fri 3:00 PM

June Bloom

Vet?Yth?

1
Sponsored by:

Millersville, MD
I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Administrator

Lap?Place

FSSeries

Melissa MVA 23 2 22 4 23 2OK OK EliteKludde (rhymes 1.1 --Dutch Shepherd1 Stagnaro Alexandria -53357

Lynn MVA 20 7 13 7 20 7OK OK MasterBoo 4.6 --Labrador Retriever Black1 McGeein Chesapeake - Master14810

Lois MPA 17 7 20 2 20 2OK OK MasterHawkeye 5.8 --Belgian Malinois2 Mark Lewisville - Senior3050

Stanley MMD 19 0 14 4 19 0OK OKMojo 4.3 --Labrador Retriever Black0 Hall Arnold - Elite8767

David FMD 15 8 18 10 18 10OK OK SeniorHippie Chick 4.0 --Australian Shepherd Dog1 Gosch Millersville -57014

Angie MPA 13 6 15 10 15 10OK OK SeniorNestle 10.2 V-Labrador Retriever Chocolate2 Jones Hanover - Senior956

Richard FMD 14 5 15 8 15 8OK OK SeniorBiskit 6.2 --Golden Retriever3 Mathews Ellicott City -24916

Chris FMD 13 8 15 0 15 0OK OK SeniorLizzie 4.3 --Irish Water Spaniel4 Bevillard Mount Airy -23437

Lynn MMD 12 4 13 8 13 8OK OK JuniorGrant 1.6 --German Shrthaired Pointer1 Rhodes Linthicum -57111

Lois FPA 11 9 13 5 13 5OK OK JuniorNexis 9.1 V-Belgian Malinois2 Mark Lewisville - Junior848

Angie FPA 4 1 12 11 12 11OK OK JuniorKit 5.5 --Belgian Malinois3 Jones Hanover -14304

11



Wave_Standing02 BIG AIR NATIONAL WAVE STANDINGS 06/19/2012

--            Handler Name         --Call Name BreedSex Age--      Hometown    --           --
Ntnl
CurrentJump 1 Jump 2 Score Wave Title

B082B082-01Wave 06/15/2012 Fri 1:00 PM

June Bloom

Vet?Yth?

1
Sponsored by:

Millersville, MD
I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

Administrator

Lap?Place

FSSeries

Melissa MVA 26 2 24 1 26 2OK OK SuperEKludde (rhymes 1.1 --Dutch Shepherd1 Stagnaro Alexandria -53357

Lois MPA 20 2 22 6 22 6OK OK MasterHawkeye 5.8 --Belgian Malinois1 Mark Lewisville - Senior3050

Stanley MMD 20 10 22 3 22 3OK OKMojo 4.3 --Labrador Retriever Black0 Hall Arnold - Elite8767

John MMD 15 3 17 9 17 9OK OK SeniorTucker 5.0 --Labrador Retriever Yellow1 Grosskettler Severna Park -57010

Chris FMD 17 8 13 4 17 8OK OK SeniorLizzie 4.3 --Irish Water Spaniel2 Bevillard Mount Airy -23437

Richard FMD 17 4 17 6 17 6OK OK SeniorBiskit 6.2 --Golden Retriever3 Mathews Ellicott City -24916

Lois FPA 17 3 15 9 17 3OK OK SeniorNexis 9.1 V-Belgian Malinois4 Mark Lewisville - Junior848

Angie MPA 16 11 15 11 16 11OK OK SeniorNestle 10.2 V-Labrador Retriever Chocolate5 Jones Hanover - Senior956

Barbara MMD 15 6 15 8 15 8OK OK SeniorJoe 1.6 --German Shrthaired Pointer6 Levenson Reisterstown -57109

Bill MMD 15 0 14 1 15 0OK OK SeniorBritt 4.1 --Border Collie7 Mchoul Hanover -53532

Karen MMD 14 0 13 9 14 0OK OK JuniorShane 7.6 --Border Collie1 Chandler Sever -54793

Angie FPA 8 4 13 5 13 5OK OK JuniorKit 5.5 --Belgian Malinois2 Jones Hanover -14304

Lynn MMD 9 11 13 0 13 0OK OK JuniorGrant 1.6 --German Shrthaired Pointer3 Rhodes Linthicum -57111

Lynn FMD 9 8 12 11 12 11OK OK JuniorFaye 7.9 --German Shrthaired Pointer4 Rhodes Linthicum -57110

14
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